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GMST RELIGION,
PHILOSOPHY OR SCIENCE
(AGMR)
Code Title Course

Units
ARAB 5400 Readings in Islamic Law 1
ARTH 3330 Material Christianities 1
CIMS 3413 Italian Science and Philosophy 1
COML 0095 Universal Language: From the Tower of

Babel to Artifical Intelligence
1

COML 2013 Saints and Devils in Russian Literature and
Tradition

1

EALC 0355 Monsters of Japan 1
EALC 0500 East Asian Religions 1
EALC 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
EALC 3522 Medicine and Healing in China 1
EALC 7411 Gender and Sexuality in the Premodern

World
1

ENGL 1445 Universal Language: From the Tower of
Babel to Artifical Intelligence

1

GSWS 3413 Italian Science and Philosophy 1
GSWS 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
GSWS 7411 Gender and Sexuality in the Premodern

World
1

HEBR 4000 Rabbinic Writers on Rabbinic Culture 1
HEBR 6200 Studies in Medieval Jewish Culture 1
HIST 0724 Portraits of Old Rus: Myth, Icon, Chronicle 1
HIST 0822 Universal Language: From the Tower of

Babel to Artifical Intelligence
1

HIST 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
HSOC 0283 Medicine, Magic and Miracles 1
HSOC 2213 Herbs and Humors: Medieval and Early

Modern Pharmacology
1

HSOC 3326 Medicine and Healing in China 1
ITAL 3413 Italian Science and Philosophy 1
ITAL 3417 Machiavelli 1
ITAL 3513 Italian Science and Philosophy 1
ITAL 3517 Machiavelli 1
JWST 0305 Great Books of Judaism 1
JWST 0325 Jewish Mysticism 1
JWST 1360 Death and the Afterlife in Ancient Judaism

and Christianity
1

JWST 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
JWST 3300 Jewish Magic 1
JWST 4000 Rabbinic Writers on Rabbinic Culture 1
JWST 6200 Studies in Medieval Jewish Culture 1
MELC 0305 Great Books of Judaism 1
MELC 0325 Jewish Mysticism 1
MELC 0355 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
MELC 0500 Introduction to the Qur'an 1
MELC 3260 Eastern Christianities 1

MELC 3300 Jewish Magic 1
PHIL 1252 Introduction to Indian Philosophy 1
REES 0100 Portraits of Old Rus: Myth, Icon, Chronicle 1
REES 0180 Saints and Devils in Russian Literature and

Tradition
1

REES 1177 Universal Language: From the Tower of
Babel to Artifical Intelligence

1

RELS 0055 Introduction to Indian Philosophy 1
RELS 0180 Saints and Devils in Russian Literature and

Tradition
1

RELS 0305 Great Books of Judaism 1
RELS 0325 Jewish Mysticism 1
RELS 0500 East Asian Religions 1
RELS 0504 Introduction to the Qur'an 1
RELS 1360 Death and the Afterlife in Ancient Judaism

and Christianity
1

RELS 1440 From Jesus to Muhammad: History of Early
Christianity

1

RELS 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
RELS 2250 History of Hinduism 1
RELS 2350 Eastern Christianities 1
RELS 2390 Death, Disease & Demons in the Medieval

World
1

RELS 2450 Sufism 1
RELS 3330 Material Christianities 1
RELS 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
RELS 4300 Rabbinic Writers on Rabbinic Culture 1
RELS 5010 Sacred Stuff in Medieval & Early Modern

Europe
1

RELS 5150 Syriac Christianity Past and Present 1
RELS 5340 Christian Thought From 1000 to 1800 1
RELS 5380 Topics in Medieval History 1
RELS 5450 Sufi Thought and Literature 1
RELS 6200 Studies in Medieval Jewish Culture 1
SAST 0050 Introduction to Indian Philosophy 1
SAST 2250 History of Hinduism 1
SAST 2350 Eastern Christianities 1
STSC 0283 Medicine, Magic and Miracles 1
STSC 2213 Herbs and Humors: Medieval and Early

Modern Pharmacology
1

STSC 2644 Artificial Subjects: Golems, Homunculi,
Robots, and Cyborgs

1

STSC 3247 Why Not Magic? Magic, Esoterica, and the
Occult in the History of Science

1

STSC 3709 Rifle and Compass 1
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